31. Gmiinder Stadtlauf | 17. Marz 2017

Ergebnisliste

21,1km - Widmann-Cup

Platz StNr
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Name

LAUB Julia

KOHLER Miriam
DEFFNER Kerstin
MULLER Claudi
HINGST Birgit
RICHTER Susanne
LAISSE Maja
BIHLMEIER Leonie
BULLING Andrea
TOPFER Melanie
WEIST Silva
BOLLMANN Elke
MASSAUER Tanja
HERR Gerlinde
WIDMANN Franziska
GOTTKEN Wibke
BAUMANN-TISCHER Kathrin
LERMER Sandra
BOHMER Alina
KLITZKE Karin
BRAUN Sonja
KALBERER Claudia
MIKELEIT Verena
GEIGER Stephanie
SCHWEIZER Dorothee
MOSER Claudia
MERNER Cornelia
HARTUNG Rahel Charlot
ZEDNIKOVA Lilly
ERHARDT Petra
THIEMIG Kim

WIECK Anja

BECK Stefanie
WENDT-SCHARPF Yvonne
STRECKER Ute
ABELE Jennifer
ROTHAUPT Jule
WACHTER Sandra
REBMANN Birgit
AMS Dunja

GROHN Ina
ENGELHARD Nina
MULLER Simone
HEIDFELD Katja
GEYER Christina
WIEDMANN Anna
PLANEIX-GRAF Suzanne
RIEGER Michaela
FRICKE Sandra-Christine
BRUNNER Sina

WELZ Marina
KEMPTER Valentina
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Verein/Team/Ort

ASC Ulm / Neu UIm
Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
Ries Hornets

Sanwald Laufteam

TSV Nérdlingen

TSV Neustadt/Rems

Stuttgart

Mutlangen

TSF Welzheim

TSV Nordlingen

Sport Schwab Laufteam

TSV Neustadt/Rems
Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
DJK Schwabisch Gmiind
Wiernsheim

SV Mergelstetten
Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
Team Allianz Ralph Ehmann
Plochingen

TSV Neustadt/Rems

ASC Ulm/Neu Ulm

StiRen

TSV Ottenbach

ASC Ulm/ Neu Ulm

G-Town Runners

Team Federsee

FC Schechingen

SSV Uim 1849

VL Waiblingen Triathlon
Remshalden

Oberkochen

Stuttgart

Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
| RUN 4 Ryder!

Uhingen

Sparda-Team Rechberghausen
HBG Schwabisch Gmiind

LAC Essingen

Waiblingen

Ultra Team Hohenlohe

TSV Neustadt/Rems
Schorndorf

TSV Noérdlingen

Stuttgart Stuttgart-West

SGH Heiningen

Deggingen

Lauftreff Esslingen

Laufteam Elke Schwabisch Gmiind
Bdblingen

Stuttgart

Schwébisch Gmiind

TSV Lichtenwald

Klasse Platz W/M Gesamtzeit
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Wertung: Damen

1:29:07,5
1:29:25,6
1:30:01,9
1:31:37,5
1:33:01,8
1:33:54,3
1:35:05,8
1:35:32,8
1:35:34,7
1:35:48,4
1:35:56,4
1:36:15,5
1:36:22,7
1:37:50,6
1:38:06,3
1:38:39,6
1:40:28,9
1:42:54,9
1:43:24,3
1:43:38,2
1:44:19,2
1:45:38,1
1:46:21,9
1:46:57,9
1:49:31,7
1:51:53,7
1:51:54,4
1:52:38,3
1:52:38,8
1:52:39,7
1:53:35,3
1:53:42,0
1:53:45,3
1:54:01,7
1:56:38,0
1:57:35,8
1:57:43,0
1:57:52,5
1:58:37,3
1:59:12,2
2:00:38,6
2:00:39,2
2:03:30,5
2:04:48,2
2:05:30,9
2:05:31,0
2:07:07,9
2:07:41,2
2:12:15,0
2:12:35,2
2:13:25,1
2:13:58,8

Riickst.
0,0
+18,1
+54,4
+2:30,0
+3:54,3
+4:46,8
+5:58,3
+6:25,3
+6:27,2
+6:40,9
+6:48,9
+7:08,0
+7:15,2
+8:43,1
+8:58,8
+9:32,1
+11:21,4
+13:474
+14:16,8
+14:30,7
+15:11,7
+16:30,6
+17:14,4
+17:50,4
+20:24,2
+22:46,2
+22:46,9
+23:30,8
+23:31,3
+23:32,2
+24:27,8
+24:34,5
+24:37.8
+24:54,2
+27:30,5
+28:28,3
+28:35,5
+28:45,0
+29:29,8
+30:04,7
+31:311
+31:31,7
+34:23,0
+35:40,7
+36:23,4
+36:23,5
+38:00,4
+38:33,7
+43:07,5
+43:27,7
+44:17,6
+44:51,3
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31. Gmiinder Stadtlauf | 17. Marz 2017 Ergebnisliste

21,1km - Widmann-Cup Wertung: Damen
Platz StNr Name NAT Verein/Team/Ort Klasse Platz W/M  Gesamtzeit Riickst.
53 2017 SPEIDEL Arzum-Vanessa GER  Schwabisch Gmiind W 11 53 2:16:19,3 +47:11.8
54 2082 DOSTIE Mattea GER Matteamarckati W 12 54 2:48:40,8 +1:19:33,3
55 2080 PUNSTEIN Kati GER  Matteamarckati w 13 55 2:48:41,7 +1:19:34,2
EIRE . e womamronso www.gmuender-stadtiauf.de
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